AGENDA

- 1. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation
- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. MAYOR'S ADDRESS
- 4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- 5. APPROVAL OF CLAIMS
- 6. PUBLIC HEARINGS
- 7. COMMUNICATIONS
- 8. COMMITTEE REPORTS
- 9. ORDINANCE 3rd READING FINAL PASSAGE
- 10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None
- 11. **RESOLUTIONS**

		REFERENCE NO.
A.	A Resolution Supporting Executive Order 21-45 Respecting New Employee Covid-19 Vaccination Policy Sponsored by Janet Venecz	21R-31
		REFERENCE NO.
B.	A Resolution Supporting Executive Order 21-47 Respecting Employee Transfer/Promotion Covid-19 Vaccination Policy Sponsored by Janet Venecz	21R-32
		REFERENCE NO.
C.	A Resolution Confirming the Reappointment of Kevin Clutter as a Commissioner of the Hammond Historic Preservation Commission of the City of Hammond, Indiana Sponsored by Janet Venecz	21R-33
		REFERENCE NO.
D.	A Resolution Confirming the Reappointment of Laurie Czulno as a Commissioner of the Hammond Historic Preservation Commission of the City of Hammond, Indiana Sponsored by Bill Emerson, Sr.	21R-34
	sponsored of Dirichlori, Sr.	REFERENCE NO.
E.	A Resolution Confirming the Reappointment of Janet S. Evans as a Commissioner of the Hammond Historic Preservation Commission of the City of Hammond, Indiana Sponsored by Bill Emerson, Sr.	21R-35
	Sponsored by Diff Enterson, Sr.	REFERENCE NO.
F.	A Resolution Confirming the Reappointment of Christopher P. Jones as a Commissioner of the Hammond Historic Preservation Commission of the City of Hammond, Indiana Sponsored by Bill Emerson, Jr.	21R-36

AGENDA cont.

11.	RESOLUTIONS cont.				
	G.	A Resolution Confirming the Reappointment of Kristin Hill as a Commissioner of the Hammond Human Relations Commission of the City of Hammond, Indiana Sponsored by Bill Emerson, Jr.	REFERENCE NO. 21R-37		
	H.	A Resolution Confirming the Reappointment of Ivonne Rocha as a Commissioner of the Hammond Human Relations Commission of the City of Hammond, Indiana Sponsored by Pete Torres	reference no. 21R-38		
12.	NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS				
	Α.	NOTICE OF INTENT - An Ordinance Reclassifying Certain Lands in the City of Hammond for Zoning Purposes and Amending Ordinance No. 8514 (An Ordinance Establishing a Zoning Plan for the City of Hammond including the Regulations and Maps to Administer the Zoning Plan in Order to Provide for Orderly Growth and Development Within the City, all in Accordance with the Comprehensive/Land Use Plan, as Amended) for Property Commonly Known as: 2350 White Oak Ave. Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski and Petitioned by Nicholas Herbst, Betty Serpe and Daniel Herbst	REFERENCE NO. 21-48		

13. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN